2023/2024 CCMS Calendar

FIRST SEMESTER
Thad Beach Pumpkin Presentation-----------------mmemmemmceee - Tuesday October 24
Halloween Parade-------=======mmmmm e Tuesday, October 31
Pumpkin Baking-------=--==-mmm e Thursday, November 2"
Friends of the River Puppet ShOW-----------=---mmemeeeeee November 6"& 9t
Stone Soup Preparation and Bread Baking---------------------- Week of November 13t
Montessori Stone Soup--------------------- Sunday, November 19*" AM-5:00; PM-6:00
No School, Thanksgiving Break----------------- Monday- Thursday November 20t"-23"
Gingerbread Cookie Baking------------=====mcmemmmmm - Thursday, December 7th

Christmas Program (This will take the place of the school day)
AM: 9:00AM and PM: 12:30---------======mmmmmmmmmmmm oo Tuesday, December 19*

No School, Christmas Break-----------------------eeeee - December 20"- January 2"

*Fall Walk in October and/or November



2023/2024 CCMS Calendar

SECOND SEMESTER

Back to School, Second Semester----------==-=—===———-ece e - Wednesday, January
3rd

No School, Christian Montessori Fellowship Conference in San Antonio for

Teachers-—----m--mmm e Thursday, January 11
No School, Martin Luther King Jr. Day---------=====-m-mmemmeemee- Monday, January 15
Valentines Exchange and Celebration------------------ceeceemee- Tuesday, February 13

No School, Parent Teacher Conferences-------=======mmmmm e
------------------------------------------------- Wednesday & Thursday February 14™ & 15%

No School, Presidents Day----------========mnmmmmmmmmmmmmemoe e Monday, February 19%*
No School, Spring Break--------===--===mm=mrmmem e Week of March 11*-14%*
No School, Easter Monday---------------------m—-mmm oo Monday, April 1%

Tea Party (No School, each child will be assigned a special time to host their
BUEST. )= Thursday May 2™

Last Day of School Program and Celebration (This will take the place of the school
day) AM: 9AM and PM: 12:30----------mmmmmmmmmmmm oo Tuesday, May 14"

*Kansas Day Celebration at Smoky Hill Museum. Date TBD in late January.

*Spring Walk and “Play Day” TBD in April or May.

**THIS IS A TENTATIVE CALENDAR THAT MAY BE CHANGED AT THE DIRECTORS DIESCRETION



